EURA Drives GmbH Mühlenweg 143, 22844 Norderstedt
Telefon: +49 40 589 7950 0
Fax: +49 40 589 7950 29
i n f o @ e u ra d r i v e s . e u
EP66
FREQUENCY INVERTER
0.4 kW - 90 kWwww.euradr ives .eu
ENGLISH

Ready for the worldwide market, due to approved international standards
HIGHLIGHTS
EP66
FREQUENCY INVERTER
0.4 kW - 90 kW
FRAMESIZE
Model Motor power (KW)
Frame-
size
Dimensions
 (WxHxD-mm)
Brake resistor
Min. value
EP66-0004 S2 0,4 kW - 2,5 A
EP66-0007 S2 0,75 kW - 4,5 A
EP66-0015 S2 1,5 kW - 7 A
EP66-0022 S2 2,2 kW - 10 A 60 Ohm
EP66-0004 T2 0.4 kW – 2,5A
EP66-0007 T2 0,75 kW - 4,5 A
EP66-0015 T2 1,5 kW - 7 A
EP66-0022 T2 2,2 kW - 10 A 60 Ohm
EP66-0004 T3 0.4kW - 1.2A
EP66-0007 T3 0.75kW - 2A
EP66-0015 T3 1.5kW - 4A
EP66-0022 T3 2.2kW - 6.5A
EP66-0030 T3 3,0 kW - 7 A
EP66-0040 T3 4,0 kW - 9 A
EP66-0055 T3 5,5 kW - 12 A
EP66-0075 T3 7,5 kW - 17 A
EP66-0110 T3 11 kW - 23 A
EP66-0150 T3 15 kW - 32 A
EP66-0185 T3 18.5kW - 38A
EP66-0220 T3 22kW - 44A
EP66-0300 T3 30kW - 60A
EP66-0370 T3 37kW - 75A
EP66-0450 T3 45kW - 90A
EP66-0550 T3 55kW - 110A
EP66-0750 T3 75kW - 150A
EP66-0900 T3 90kW - 180A
I6 370x770×404 15 Ohm
50 Ohm
I4 242x650x324
I5 308x680×379 20 Ohm